Connection Technology Systems (CTS) CVT-RACK-16, the universal media
converter chassis, provides 16 slots for mixed installation of CVT series
standalone non-managed and managed media converters.
Up to 16 media converters can be powered by the CVT-RACK-16 without
the external power supply required. The CVT-RACK-16 features a
redundant power supply system that has the automatic power load sharing
function to ensure reliable system operation even in case one of the power

Application Diagram
Order Information
CVT-RACK-16
Connection Technology Systems (CTS) reserves the right to change specification without prior notice.
Model
Slot
Support Power Source Remark
Converter Power
CVT-RACK-16 16 2 Without Power Module Non-managed Model
CVT-RACK-16-P1 AC 16 2 1 AC Non-managed Model
CVT-RACK-16-P1 DC 16 2 1 DC Non-managed Model
CVT-RACK-16-P2 AC 16 2 2 AC Non-managed Model
CVT-RACK-16-P2 DC 16 2 2 DC Non-managed Model
CVT-RACK-16-AC POWER - - - AC Power Module
CVT-RACK-16-DC POWER - - - DC Power Module
C
V
T
 -